
Description PG ,LKG I & II III to V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII (Math/Bio) XI (Comm. & Hum.)

& UKG Compulsory Sub. (4) Compulsory Sub. (5)

Eng.,Hindi,Phy.,Che. Eng.,Hindi,Account., 

Optional Subjects: (Any 3) Economics, Bus.St., Geography

Bio/Math,  CS/IT/PE Optional Subjects: (Any 2)

Music/Arts PE/IT   &    Music/Arts

Adm. Fee (For New Students) 4500 5000 5000 5000 5500 6000 6000

Annual Fee 400 400 400 400 400 400 400
Diary, Calendar,Fee Card , I.Card,

& Group Photo. (April)

Examination Fee (Ist & IInd Term) 1200 1200 1200 1400 1400 1600 1600
Lab Coat (Apron) 400

MONTHLY COMPOSIT FEE 2300 2480 2600 2900 3680 (CS/IT)                            4580 (IT)                                  3900  
(PHE)                              4230 (PHE)                              3550  
(Hindi)                           3880 (Hindi)                           3200

Monthly Composit Fee :  1. Tuition,  2. Electricity,  3. Furniture,  4. Games,  5. Medical,   6. Library   7. Generator    8. Computer Science

                                                        9. Music/Fine Arts      10. Physical      11. Information Technology

Fee Structure 2024-25   



Description PG ,LKG I & II III to V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII (Math/Bio) XI (Comm. & Hum.)

& UKG Compulsory Sub. (4) Compulsory Sub. (5)

Eng.,Hindi,Phy.,Che. Eng.,Hindi,Account., 

Optional Subjects: (Any 3) Economics, Bus.St., Geography

Bio/Math,  CS/IT/PE Optional Subjects: (Any 2)

Music/Arts PE/IT   &    Music/Arts

Adm. Fee (For New Students) 5000 5000 5000 6000 6000 6000 6000

Annual Fee 450 450 450 450 450 450 450
Diary, Calendar,Fee Card , I.Card,

& Group Photo. (April)

Examination Fee (Ist & IInd Term) 1400 1400 1400 1600 1600 2000 2000
Lab Coat (Apron) 400

MONTHLY COMPOSIT FEE 2480 2680 2820 3150 3800 (CS/IT)                            5000 (IT)                                  4600  
(PHE)                              4750 (PHE)                              4350  
(Psychology)                 4600 (Psychology)                 4200
(Hindi)                           4400 (Hindi)                           4000

Monthly Composit Fee :  1. Tuition,  2. Electricity,  3. Furniture,  4. Games,  5. Medical,   6. Library   7. Generator    8. Computer Science

                                                        9. Music/Fine Arts      10. Physical       11. Psychology     12. Information Technology

Fee Structure 2025-26   



Description PG ,LKG I & II III to V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII (Math/Bio) XI (Comm. & Hum.)

& UKG Compulsory Sub. (4) Compulsory Sub. (5)

Eng.,Hindi,Phy.,Che. Eng.,Hindi,Account., 

Optional Subjects: (Any 3) Economics, Bus.St., Geography

Bio/Math,  CS/IT/PE Optional Subjects: (Any 2)

Music/Arts PE/IT   &    Music/Arts

Adm. Fee (For New Students) 5000 5000 5000 6000 6000 6000 6000

Annual Fee 450 450 450 450 450 450 450
Diary, Calendar,Fee Card , I.Card,

& Group Photo. (April)

Examination Fee (Ist & IInd Term) 1600 1600 1600 1800 1800 2000 2000
Lab Coat (Apron) 400

MONTHLY COMPOSIT FEE 2620 2820 2960 3380 4000 (CS/IT)                            5250 (IT)                                  4850  
(PHE)                              5000 (PHE)                              4600  
(Psychology)                 4850 (Psychology)                 4400
(Hindi)                           4650 (Hindi)                           4220

Monthly Composit Fee :  1. Tuition,  2. Electricity,  3. Furniture,  4. Games,  5. Medical,   6. Library   7. Generator    8. Computer Science

                                                        9. Music/Fine Arts      10. Physical       11. Psychology     12. Information Technology   &   13. AI Fee

Fee Structure 2026-27   


